STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Processing of this Notice/Application has been suspended due to Montana Supreme Court Decisions. Contact DNRC for additional information.

Water Right Number:	76L 30013041 GROUND WATER CERTIFICATE
	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: SUSPENDED
Owners:	DELBERT_BONTRAGER 14284 WATSON RD SAINT IGNATIUS, MT 59865
	RUTHANN BONTRAGER 14284 WATSON RD SAINT IGNATIUS, MT 59865
Priority Date:	NOVEMBER 10, 2004 at 10:21 A.M.
Enforceable Priori	ity Date: NOVEMBER 10, 2004 at 10:21 A.M.
Purpose (use):	OTHER PURPOSE
Maximum Flow Rate:	
Maximum Volume:	
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER
Source Type: Point of Diversion and M	
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1 Period of Diversion	Ieans of Diversion: <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County</u> SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n:
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1	Ieans of Diversion: <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n: WELL
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1 Period of Diversion	Ieans of Diversion: <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County</u> SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n:
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1 Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Purpose (Use): Volume:	Ieans of Diversion: <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n: WELL
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1 Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Purpose (Use):	Ieans of Diversion: Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n: WELL THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS IN LOT 1 OF MCCREADY SUBDIVISION.
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1 Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Purpose (Use): Volume:	Ieans of Diversion: Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County SENE 13 18N 20W LAKE n: WELL THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS IN LOT 1 OF MCCREADY SUBDIVISION.